
Beer & Cider

SEA BREEZES

Hot Drinks Soft Drinks

RESTAURANT, PORTREE, ISLE OF SKYE

SKYE RED, ISLE OF SKYE 
Malty and fruity with a dry bittersweet aftertaste.

SKYE BLACK, ISLE OF SKYE 
Complex nd malty with bitterness from roasted barley smoothed by heather honey notes.

STELLA ARTOIS, BELGIUM
Well- balanced fruity malty sweetness, crisp hop bitterness and soft dry finish.

THISTLY CROSS CIDER, DUNBAR
Smooth and refreshing, this is a classic farmhouse cider made with a blend of Scottish apples.

500ml 4.2% ABV - £6.75

500ml 4.5% ABV - £6.75

330ml 4.9% ABV - £6.15

330ml 4.4% ABV - £5.75

COFFEE
TEA
FRUIT TEA
HOT CHOCOLATE 
GAIDHLIG COFFEE

COCA-COLA / DIET COKE
IRN BRU
LEMONADE
BUNDABERG GINGER BEER
APPLE, ORANGE or CRANBERRY JUICE
TONIC WATER
SODA WATER
SMALL STILL / SPARKLING WATER
LARGE STILL / SPARKLING WATER

£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£3.50
£7.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£2.50
£3.50
£2.75
£3.75
£4.95

Spirits 

SMIRNOFF TRIPLE DISTILLED VODKA
THE FAMOUS GROUSE WHISKY
BACARDI CARTA BLANC 
GOSLINGS SEAL BERMUDA DARK RUM
THE KRAKEN SPICED RUM

House Spirits

Gin
MISTY ISLE GIN, PORTREE
HENDRICK’S / THE BOTANIST 
GORDON’S GIN

Rum, Port & Liqueurs
TAWNY PORT 
MARTELL BRANDY

SOUTHERN COMFORT
DISARONNO
BAILEYS
COINTREAU
COFFEE LIQUEUR
DRAMBUIE
GLAYVA 

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.50
£4.50

£4.75
£4.75
£3.95

£4.50
£4.50

£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50



SEA BREEZES
RESTAURANT, PORTREE, ISLE OF SKYE

Whisky

BRUICHLADDICH - THE CLASSIC LADDIE
Smooth as pebbles in a pool. It’s clean, fresh and lively with both the oak and grain in perfect harmony.
The fruits from distillation drift in on an Atlantic breeze and pop up on the tongue like Champagne bubbles.

BOWMORE 12 YO
Lapped up by Loch Indaal, the nose of his medium-aged malt has a complex salty- seaweed, smoky character,
which follows through into the flavour with spicy sherry nuances and a long, fresh finish.

CAOL ILA 12 YO 
Light and fresh with the distinctive Caol Ila smoke. Fresh and herbal on the nose with rubbed peppermint
leaves, cigar leaves and smoked ham. Full flavour-oily, tar and elegent smoke with hints of boiled sweets. Long,
peppery and spicy with warm finish.

TALISKER 10 YO
A very individual island malt with a flavour that explodes into smoky pepper on the palate after
enticing smoky aromas; echoes long and unforgettably.

TALISKER PORT RUIGHE
The nose is instant, very well balanced and sweet, yet not cloying. The body is medium and softly
textured. A smooth and mouth-coating palate. A long memorable and mouth- filling finish.

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 YO
The Macallan Double Cask 12 Years Old forms part of our Double cask range which marries the classic
Macallan style and the unmistakable sweetness of American oak. This is a fully rounded single malt in
perfect balance, with flavours of fudge, citrus and soft spice.

OBAN 14 YO
The capital of the Western Highland, Oban distillery produces a malt with a distinct coastal character.
Rich and smooth with peaty smokiness and fruity undertones, the palate is thick and full with notes of
citrus and a smooth sweetness. The finish is of good length with fruit and dark oak.

£6.50

£6.50

£8.00

£7.50

£9.00

£10.00

£13.50


